Two Percent Club Proofing for February 2017 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Two Percent Club. Two Percent Club website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 28th 14:00 Lingfield [Mossgo 4.00 3.00 Win 9.00 83.18
(A.W)

Single 27th 17:25 Gnaad 3.75 3.00 Loss -3.00 74.18
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 27th 16:15 Ayr Baby Bach 4.00 3.00 Pulled Up -3.00 77.18

Single 27th 15:45 Ayr Sevenballs Of 7.00 3.00 Fell -3.00 80.18

Fire

Single 27th 15:15 Ayr So Satisfied 7.50 3.00 Loss -3.00 83.18

Single 27th 15:05 Kayflin 10.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 86.18
Plumpton

Single 27th 14:55 Emjayem 15.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 89.18
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 25th 16:50 Modeligo 9.00 3.00 Win 22.80 92.18
Chepstow

Single 25th 16:25 Lingfield |Sennockian 4.00 3.00 Win 9.00 69.38
(A.W) Star

Single 25th 14:55 Carrig Cathal 7.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 60.38
Fairyhouse

Single 24th 21:00 Dundalk [Six Silver Lane 17.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 63.38
(A.W)

Single 24th 17:45 Ambitious Boy 6.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 66.38
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 24th 17:25 Exeter  [Tobacco Road 5.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 69.38

Single 24th 16:35 Lingfield [Mr Strutter 3.25 3.00 Loss -3.00 72.38
(A.W)

Single 24th 16:10 Warwick [Act Now 7.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 75.38

Single 23rd 20:00 Nonios 5.50 3.00 Loss -3.00 78.38
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 23rd 17:15 Mamoo 12.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 81.38
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 23rd 17:05 Winston 8.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 84.38
Sedgefield Churchill

Single 23rd 15:55 Chakisto 2.38 3.00 Fell -3.00 87.38
Sedgefield

Single 23rd 15:30 Cappananty 4.50 3.00 Void -3.00 90.38
Chelmsford Con
(A.W)

Single 23rd 14:55 Byres Road 3.50 3.00 Loss -3.00 93.38
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 23rd 14:45 On The Road 2.75 3.00 Win 3.15 96.38
Sedgefield

Single 23rd 13:50 Mighty Zip 17.00 3.00 Win 48.00 93.23
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 22nd 20:15 Kempton [Delagoa Bay 6.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 45.23
(A.W)

Single 22nd 19:15 Kempton |Under Siege 8.50 3.00 Loss -3.00 48.23
(A.W)

Single 22nd 17:45 Kempton |Breakheart 21.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 51.23
(A.W)

Single 22nd 14:35 Ludlow |Mercian King 4.33 3.00 Loss -3.00 54.23

Single 21st 16:40 My 2.75 3.00 Loss -3.00 57.23
Southwell Renaissance
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
(A.W)
Single 21st 16:20 Taunton |Tommy Silver 4.50 3.00 Win 10.50 60.23
Single 21st 15:50 Taunton |Towering 2.50 3.00 Pulled Up -3.00 49.73
Single 21st 15:10 Custard The 3.50 3.00 Loss -3.00 52.73
Southwell Dragon
(A.W)
Single 21st 14:30 Money Maid 7.00 3.00 Win 16.20 55.73
Wetherby
Single 20th 15:10 Mary Le Bow 13.00 3.00 Non-runner 39.53
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 20th 15:00 Carlisle |The Cobbler 7.50 3.00 Loss -3.00 39.53
Swayne
Single 20th 14:10 Frivolous 3.25 3.00 Win 6.75 42.53
\Wolverhampto [Prince
n (A.W)
Single 19th 16:40 Navan |Holeinthewall 3.50 3.00 Loss -3.00 35.78
Bar
Single 19th 15:10 Navan |Thomas 21.00 3.00 Pulled Up -3.00 38.78
Hobson
Single 19th 15:00 Market |Castafiore 3.50 3.00 Loss -3.00 41.78
Rasen
Single 18th 18:45 Kempton |Dream Farr 4.50 3.00 Win 10.50 44.78
(A.W)
Single 18th 17:45 Kempton |Boychick 3.25 3.00 Loss -3.00 34.28
(A.W)
Single 18th 16:40 Lingfield |Smiley Bagel 3.50 3.00 Win 7.50 37.28
(A.W)
Single 18th 15:30 Lingfield |Dougan 6.50 3.00 Non-runner 29.78
(A.W)
Single 18th 14:20 Lingfield |Verne Castle 3.25 3.00 Win 6.75 29.78
(A.W)
Single 18th 14:05 Haydock |Zarkandar 4.00 3.00 Win 9.00 23.03
Single 18th 13:45 Lingfield |Head Space 3.75 3.00 Loss -3.00 14.03
(A.W)
Single 18th 13:40 Sonny The 5.50 3.00 Fell -3.00 17.03
\Wincanton One
Single 18th 13:15 Ascot Topofthegame 4.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 20.03
Single 17th 19:45 Boost 4.50 3.00 Win 10.50 23.03
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 17th 19:15 School Run 5.50 3.00 Win 10.80 12.53
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 17th 18:45 Vosne 4.00 3.00 Win 8.10 1.73
\Wolverhampto [Romanee
n (A.W)
Single 17th 18:30 Dundalk |Tennesse 4.50 3.00 Loss -3.00 -6.37
(A.W) Waltz
Single 17th 16:25 Mariee 3.50 3.00 Loss -3.00 -3.37
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 17th 14:10 Sandown|Pougne Bobbi 2.50 3.00 Loss -3.00 -0.37
Single 16th 16:30 Lingfield |Spirit Of 4.50 3.00 Win 10.50 2.63
(A.W) Zebedee
Single 16th 15:45 Leicester|Theatre Flame 6.50 3.00 Loss -3.00 -7.87
Single 16th 14:45 Lingfield |Jack Flash 3.00 3.00 Win 6.00 -4.87
(A.W)
Single 15th 19:50 Kempton |On Fire 3.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 -10.87
(A.W)
Single 15th 18:20 Kempton |Assertive 4.00 3.00 Win 9.00 -7.87
(A.W) Agent
Single 15th 16:10 Sweettoothtom 9.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 -16.87
Towcester my
Single 15th 15:20 Hope's Wishes 12.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 -13.87
Newcastle
Single 14th 15:50 Ayr Casual 3.50 3.00 Loss -3.00 -10.87
Cavalier
Single 13th 16:20 Miss Dusky 2.50 3.00 Loss -3.00 -7.87




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
\Wolverhampto |Diva
n (A.W)

Single 13th 15:50 Perfect Cracker 5.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -4.87
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 13th 15:00 King Cool 9.50 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -1.87
Plumpton

Single 13th 14:30 Royal Salute 2.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 1.13
Plumpton

Single 12th 13:30 Toe The Line 3.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 4.13
Leopardstown

Single 11th 16:35 Uttoxeter|Big Meadow 2.25 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 7.13

Single 11th 16:00 Uttoxeter|Master Jake 3.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 10.13

Single 11th 15:50 Warwick |Super Sam 4.50 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 13.13

Single 11th 15:30 Uttoxeter|Bobble Boru 5.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 16.13

Single 11th 13:25 Lingfield |Simply Me 2.25 3.00 Win 1 3.75 19.13
(A.W)

Single 10th 19:45 Major 6.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 15.38
Newcastle Cornwallis
(A.W)

Single 10th 18:45 Major Jumbo 2.62 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 18.38
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 10th 15:55 Bangor- |Dormouse 6.00 3.00 Pulled Up - -3.00 21.38
on-Dee

Single 10th 13:30 Ralphy Lad 2.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 24.38
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 9th 15:15 Thurles |Surf Instructor 7.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 27.38

Single 9th 14:10 Thurles |Paper Lantern 2.75 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 30.38

Single 9th 13:55 Cabragh 11.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 33.38
Doncaster

Single 9th 13:15 Kid Kalanisi 5.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 36.38
Huntingdon

Single 8th 14:20 Carlisle |Freddies 3.50 3.00 Win 1 7.50 39.38

Portrait

Single 8th 14:00 | Can't Stop 13.00 3.00 Loss 10 -3.00 31.88
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 7th 15:25 Market  |Eminent Poet 3.50 3.00 Win 1 6.75 34.88
Rasen

Single 6th 17:50 Schottische 6.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 28.13
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 6th 15:35 Thedrinkymeist 4.50 3.00 Pulled Up - -3.00 31.13
Sedgefield er

Single 6th 14:50 Tangramm 8.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 34.13
Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 5th 16:10 \Wotzizname 5.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 37.13
Musselburgh

Single 5th 16:00 Bonny Kate 4.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 40.13
Punchestown

Single 5th 15:50 Taunton |Verni 2.75 3.00 Win 1 5.25 43.13

Single 5th 14:00 Isleofhopendre 6.50 3.00 Win 1 16.50 37.88
Punchestown |ams

Single 4th 15:40 Lingfield |Varsovian 4.33 3.00 Win 1 9.99 21.38
(A.W)

Single 4th 12:50 Lingfield |Fire Diamond 4.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 11.39
(A.W)

Single 3rd 20:00 Dundalk [Strategic 6.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 14.39
(A.W) Heights

Single 3rd 18:45 Kempton |Popsilca 2.63 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 17.39
(A.W)

Single 3rd 16:40 Lingfield |Burnside 2.62 3.00 Win 1 3.89 20.39
(A.W)

Single 3rd 15:35 Lingfield |Blaze Of Glory 2.10 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 16.5
(A.W)

Single 2nd 16:35 Harwoods Star 4.50 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 19.5




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 2nd 16:25 Ypsilanti 2.50 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 22.5
Towcester

Single 2nd 16:05 Shearian 3.50 3.00 Win 1 7.50 255
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 2nd 15:55 Magical Man 9.00 3.00 Win 1 24.00 18
Towcester

Single 2nd 15:30 Serenity Now 3.25 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -6
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 2nd 13:45 Imjin River 13.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 -3
Southwell
(A.W)

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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